
 

 
 

 
   

     
    
 

  
 

 
 

    
     

     
      

  
 

   

  
  

   
     

  
 

     
     

    
   
     
   
    
    

     
    

     
   
     
     
   
      
    
    
      
     
     
    
     
     
         

 

 

      
                                    

                                

       

   

                         

                                    

                                    

                                      

LEDGER ACCOUNT 

SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY 
FY26 FRINGE BENEFIT RATES 

SPEND CATEGORY 

UNIVERSITY

FRINGE RATE 

 SPON PRO 
FRINGE 
RATE ** 

SLUCARE RELATED RATES: 

5000: Salaries and Wages
5000: Salaries and Wages

5000: Salaries and Wages 

5000: Salaries and Wages 
5000: Salaries and Wages

 SLUCare Faculty Physicians 
 SLUCare Non-Physician Faculty 

SLUCare Faculty Supplemental- 
Physician and Non-Physicians 
SLUCare Faculty Incentive Pay Accrual 
– Physician and Non-Physician 

 SSM Labor 

17.00%
17.00% 

17.00%

17.00%
17.00% 

 17.00% 
17.00% 

 17.00% 

 17.00% 
17.00% 

FULL TIME RATES: 

5000: Salaries and Wages
5000: Salaries and Wages
5000: Salaries and Wages 
5000: Salaries and Wages
5000: Salaries and Wages
5000: Salaries and Wages

 FT Faculty Regular Postdoc 
 FT Faculty Regular Session 

FT Staff Administrative Base 
 FT Staff Salaried 
 FT Staff Hourly 
 Resident 

33.25%
33.25%
33.25%
33.25%
33.25%
29.00%

 20.60% 
 20.60% 
 20.60% 
 20.60% 
 20.60% 
 20.60% 

PART TIME RATES: 

5000: Salaries and Wages 
5000: Salaries and Wages
5000: Salaries and Wages
5000: Salaries and Wages 
5000: Salaries and Wages
5000: Salaries and Wages 
5000: Salaries and Wages
5000: Salaries and Wages
5000: Salaries and Wages
5000: Salaries and Wages 
5000: Salaries and Wages 
5000: Salaries and Wages 
5000: Salaries and Wages 
5000: Salaries and Wages 
5000: Salaries and Wages

Adjunct Faculty 
 FT Faculty Summer Session 
 FT Faculty Supplemental Pay 

FT Staff Differential Pay 
 FT Staff Overtime 

FT Staff Supplemental Pay 
 PT Faculty Regular Postdoc 
 PT Faculty Summer Session 
 PT Faculty Supplemental Pay 

PT Staff Hourly 
PT Staff Overtime 
PT Staff Salaried 
PT Staff Seasonal Pay 
PT Staff Supplemental Pay 

 Resident Supplemental 

15.75%
15.75%
15.75%
15.75%
15.75%
15.75%
15.75%
15.75%
15.75%
15.75%
15.75%
15.75%
15.75%
15.75%
15.75%

 12.30% 
 12.30% 
 12.30% 
 12.30% 
 12.30% 
 12.30% 
 12.30% 
 12.30% 
 12.30% 
 12.30% 
 12.30% 
 12.30% 
 12.30% 
 12.30% 
 12.30% 

OTHER: 

5000: Salaries and Wages 

5000: Salaries and Wages 

5000: Salaries and Wages 

5000: Salaries and Wages 

5000: Salaries and Wages 

5000: Salaries and Wages 

Federal Work Study

Stipends

Student/Graduate Assistant 

Supplemental

Student Labor General

Student Labor Overtime

Student Labor Participant Fees

 ‐

‐

‐

‐

‐

‐
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