## SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY FY26 FRINGE BENEFIT RATES

	FY26 FRINGE BENEFIT RATES		
		UNIVERSITY	SPON PRO FRINGE
LEDGER ACCOUNT	SPEND CATEGORY	FRINGE RATE	RATE **
	SLUCARE RELATED RATES:		
5000: Salaries and Wages	SLUCare Faculty Physicians	17.00%	17.00%
5000: Salaries and Wages	SLUCare Non-Physician Faculty	17.00%	17.00%
5000: Salaries and Wages	SLUCare Faculty Supplemental- Physician and Non-Physicians	17.00%	17.00%
· ·	SLUCare Faculty Incentive Pay Accrual		
5000: Salaries and Wages	Physician and Non-Physician	17.00%	17.00%
5000: Salaries and Wages	SSM Labor	17.00%	17.00%
	FULL TIME RATES:		
5000: Salaries and Wages	FT Faculty Regular Postdoc	33.25%	20.60%
5000: Salaries and Wages	FT Faculty Regular Session	33.25%	20.60%
5000: Salaries and Wages	FT Staff Administrative Base	33.25%	20.60%
5000: Salaries and Wages	FT Staff Salaried	33.25%	20.60%
5000: Salaries and Wages	FT Staff Hourly	33.25%	20.60%
5000: Salaries and Wages	Resident	29.00%	20.60%
	PART TIME RATES:		
5000: Salaries and Wages	Adjunct Faculty	15.75%	12.30%
5000: Salaries and Wages	FT Faculty Summer Session	15.75%	12.30%
5000: Salaries and Wages	FT Faculty Supplemental Pay	15.75%	12.30%
5000: Salaries and Wages	FT Staff Differential Pay	15.75%	12.30%
5000: Salaries and Wages	FT Staff Overtime	15.75%	12.30%
5000: Salaries and Wages	FT Staff Supplemental Pay	15.75%	12.30%
5000: Salaries and Wages	PT Faculty Regular Postdoc	15.75%	12.30%
5000: Salaries and Wages	PT Faculty Summer Session	15.75%	12.30%
5000: Salaries and Wages	PT Faculty Supplemental Pay PT Staff Hourly	15.75% 15.75%	12.30% 12.30%
5000: Salaries and Wages 5000: Salaries and Wages	PT Staff Overtime	15.75%	12.30%
5000: Salaries and Wages	PT Staff Salaried	15.75%	12.30%
5000: Salaries and Wages	PT Staff Seasonal Pay	15.75%	12.30%
5000: Salaries and Wages	PT Staff Supplemental Pay	15.75%	12.30%
5000: Salaries and Wages	Resident Supplemental	15.75%	12.30%
	071150		
FOOO, Colories	OTHER:		
5000: Salaries and Wages	Federal Work Study	-	
5000: Salaries and Wages	Stipends	-	
5000. Calanian and M.	Student/Graduate Assistant		
5000: Salaries and Wages	Supplemental	-	
5000: Salaries and Wages	Student Labor General	-	
5000: Salaries and Wages	Student Labor Overtime	-	
5000: Salaries and Wages	Student Labor Participant Fees	-	